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MEN'S SINGLES 

 
SR. NO. PLAYERS NAME FINAL RANKING 

1 BHINNANG KOTHARI 1 
2 MALAY PARIKH 2 TO 3 
3 VIDIT DESAI  
4 VISHAL RAVAL 4 TO 6 
5 SATISH PATEL  
6 JALAY MEHTA  
7 KEVAL MAKWANA 7 
8 VED PANCHAL 8 TO 12 
9 RAJESH SHEORAN  
10 AMARSINH RANA  
11 RAHUL BARAIYA  
12 L V THAKRE  

 
WOMEN'S SINGLES 

 
SR. NO. PLAYERS NAME FINAL RANKING 

1 PURVA NIMBALKAR 1 TO 2 

2 SHELI PATEL  

3 SAKSHI NAVANI 3 

4 JUHI VASAVADA 4 

5 MISHTI CHAUHAN 5 TO 6 

6 MEHAK SETH  

7 CHAITRI VASAVADA 7 TO 9 

8 ANUSHKA PANDE  

9 SHARLINE JOB  
 

JUNIOR UNDER-19 BOYS 
 

SR. NO. PLAYERS NAME FINAL RANKING 
1 VED PANCHAL 1 TO 2 
2 VANSH MODI  
3 MADHAV TRIVEDI 3 
4 VARUN THACKER 4 
5 AKSHAR JETHVA 5 TO 6 
6 YAJAT RAVAL  
7 ASTIK PRAYAG 7 TO 11 
8 DHYEY BELANI  
9 DHYAN VASAVADA  

10 VANSH SUNDRANI  
11 NITYA SHAH  
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JUNIOR UNDER-19 GIRLS 
 

SR. NO. PLAYERS NAME FINAL RANKING 
1 SHELI PATEL 1 
2 SAKSHI NAVANI 2 
3 MISHTI CHAUHAN 3 
4 MEHAK SETH 4 TO 5 
5 ANUSHKA PANDE  
6 TRISHA PATEL 6 
7 SHARLINE JOB 7 TO 8 
8 JUHI VASAVADA  

 
JUNIOR UNDER-17 BOYS 

 
SR. NO. PLAYERS NAME FINAL RANKING 

1 VANSH MODI 1 
2 VED PANCHAL 2 
3 YAJAT RAVAL 3 TO 5 
4 TWISH TAPYAL  
5 AKSHAR JETHVA  
6 MADHAV TRIVEDI 6 TO 7 
7 VANSH SUNDRANI  
8 JAGRAV PATEL 8 TO 11 
9 DHYEY BELANI  

10 KIRTAN YADAV  
11 NITYA SHAH  

 
JUNIOR UNDER-17 GIRLS 

 
SR. NO. PLAYERS NAME FINAL RANKING 

1 MEHAK SETH 1 
2 TRISHA PATEL 2 TO 3 
3 MISHTI CHAUHAN  
4 ANUSHKA PANDE 4 TO 5 
5 JUHI VASAVADA  
6 SUZAAN CHAUHAN 6 TO 8 
7 UPASANA PILLAI  
8 DIYA GOLANI  

 
SUB JUNIOR UNDER-15 BOYS 

 
SR. NO. PLAYERS NAME FINAL RANKING 

1 VED PANCHAL 1 
2 VANSH MODI 2 
3 MADHAV TRIVEDI 3 
4 YAJAT RAVAL 4 
5 ISHAAN KULKARNI 5 TO 7 
6 PALASH KOTHARI  
7 AKSHAR JETHVA  
8 TWISH TAPYAL 8 TO 9 
9 VANSH SUNDRANI  
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SUB JUNIOR UNDER-15 GIRLS 

 
SR. NO. PLAYERS NAME FINAL RANKING 

1 UPASANA PILLAI 1 TO 2 
2 DIYA GOLANI  
3 RIYA PARIKH 3 TO 4 
4 SUZAAN CHAUHAN  
5 JANAKI KALAPPUKAKKAL 5 TO 7 
6 MAISHVI PATEL  
7 VAIBHAVI SARANGDHAR  
8 BHOOMI PAGAR 8 TO 9 
9 MAHI SHAH  

 
CADET UNDER-13 BOYS 

 
SR. NO. PLAYERS NAME FINAL RANKING 

1 VED PANCHAL 1 
2 PALASH KOTHARI 2 
3 RUDRAKSH BHATT 3 
4 SHORYA SHAH 4 TO 7 
5 DAKSH SHAH  
6 DHYAN VASAVADA  
7 MANN PATEL  
8 KRISHAY SHAH 8 TO 11 
9 PAVI RATHORE  

10 DRUMIL PARMAR  
11 MANTRA BRAHMBHATT  

 
CADET UNDER-13 GIRLS 

 
SR. NO. PLAYERS NAME FINAL RANKING 

1 VAIBHAVI SARANGDHAR 1 
2 SACHI NARIGARA 2 TO 3 
3 SHRUTI BARDE  
4 JAHANVI PARMAR 4 TO 7 
5 JANAKI KALAPPUKAKKAL  
6 HEERAL RATHWA  
7 DHWANI SHAH  
8 ANANYA GUPTA 8 TO 12 
9 MAHI TOLANI  

10 MAAHI PATHAK  
11 HIYA MAKWANA  
12 KASHVI GAMIT  

 
VETERAN 39+ MEN'S 

 
SR. NO. PLAYERS NAME FINAL RANKING 

1 MALAY PARIKH 1 TO 2 
2 BHINNANG KOTHARI  
3 VISHAL RAVAL 3 
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SR. NO. PLAYERS NAME FINAL RANKING 
4 VIKRAM SISODIA 4 
5 ASHISH PATEL 5 TO 6 
6 DR. HIMANSHU PATEL  
7 DR. PRASHANT SHAH 7 TO 11 
8 SHAMIK JOSHI  
9 RAJESH SHEORAN  

10 ANILKUMAR KANTETI  
11 NILESH PAREKH  

 
VETERAN 39+ WOMEN'S 

 
SR. NO. PLAYERS NAME FINAL RANKING 

1 DR. KINNARI PATEL 1 
2 DR. MAYABEN PATEL 2 
3 SARITA SINGH 3 TO 4 
4 BIJAL SHAH  
5 LATIKA NAIR 5 TO 8 
6 LAXMI BAGADE  

 
VETERAN 49+ MEN'S 

 
SR. NO. PLAYERS NAME FINAL RANKING 

1 L V THAKRE 1 
2 DEEPAK DIMRI 2 TO 3 
3 AMARSINH RANA  
4 SARAVAN KUMAR 4 
5 MANISH PATEL 5 TO 6 
6 KALPESH TRIVEDI  
7 MURARILAL SHARMA 7 TO 11 
8 VIRAL SHAH  
9 MANDAR KALE  

10 SUNIL BEHKI  
11 GANESH DESHPANDE  

 
VETERAN 59+ MEN'S 

 
SR. NO. PLAYERS NAME FINAL RANKING 

1 SATISH PATEL 1 
2 A K AMBASTHA 2 
3 M K NAIR 3 
4 NARAYAN DAVE 4 
5 GOPAL TAMBE 5 TO 6 
6 SHAILESH GOSAIN  
7 RASIK DAVE 7 TO 11 
8 VIJAY KALE  
9 SANJIV KHASNAVIS  

10 H S LAKHWANI  
11 ARIF JARIWALA  
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KALPESH THAKKAR 
HON.SECRETARY-TTAB 


